DESCRIPTION
LISTINGS
● ETL DLC CE listed
●Easy installa�on. 4 kinds of moun�ng methods available.
PERFORMANCE
● Rated life�me L70: 50,000 hours
● 3000-6500K CCT
● CRI: 80

 ● Streetscapes
 ● Parking Areas
 ● Automo�ve Dealerships
● Diecast aluminum body with durable powder coat finish Durable
INDUSTRIAL
ShoeBox
Light
01 PARAMETER
 ● Building facades
美隆照明有限公司
Mayloon Lighting Company Limited
SINLOON
We power your everyday.
Ref. : MDL-Street Light LED Street Light (路燈,街燈.) www.mayloon.com
Item Wa�s Lumens LPW CCT CRI OPTIONAL INPUT SIZE IP Range
MDL-STXH50W 50W 6,000 120 3000K-6500K 80+ Photocell 100-277V 550*320*80mm IP65
MDL-STXH100W 100W 13,000 130 3000K-6500K 80+ Photocell 100-277V 550*320*80mm IP65
MDL-STXH150W 150W 19,500 130 3000K-6500K 80+ Photocell 100-277V 550*320*80mm IP65
MDL-STXH200W 200W 26,000 130 3000K-6500K 80+ Photocell 100-277V 650*320*80mm IP65
MDL-STXH300W 300W 39,000 130 3000K-6500K 80+ Photocell 100-277V 720*320*80mm IP65
200W 300W
L700*W370*H135mmL780*W370*H150mm
7.85 9.5
8.6 9.88